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11:15 AM - 3:00 PM, Mon-Fri
11:15 AM — 4:00 PM, Sat-Sun

Something Before

12 Lb. of Hot or Cold Gulf Shrimp in the Shell

Served with Cocktail Sauce

14 Lb. of Chilled Smoked Salmon
Served with Dill Horseradish Sauce

Gulf Stone Crab Claw Appetizer
1 1b. Served with Spicy Mustard Sauce & Drawn Butter

Black Beans & Rice

Our Own Famous Recipe served with Pico de Gallo

Clam Chowder

Traditional Chowder served with crackers

Salads

$20.95

$16.95

Market Price

Cup $9.25

Cup $9.25
Bowl 10.50



Mixed Green Salad

Fresh Lettuce, Grated Carrots, Red Onions, Black Beans & Tomato Wedges served with our
Homemade Tropical Honey Dijon Citrus Vinaigrette Dressing

Add to the Above Salad:
Grilled Chicken

Shrimp

Grilled Mahi-Mahi

Black Beans & Rice

Our Famous Black Beans & Rice served with a side of Pico de Gallo
Add Blackened Chicken

Add Blackened Mahi-Mahi

Stone Crab Claws

Seasonal October 15th to May 1st

Fresh Gulf Stone Crab Claw Lunch
1 Lb. Served with Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Spicy Mustard Sauce & Drawn Butter

Islander for Two

Y2 Lb. of Peel & Eat Shrimp & 1 Lb. of Fresh Stone Crab Claws Served with Potato Salad, Cole
Slaw, Spicy Mustard Sauce & Drawn Butter

Shrimp Deluxe

$14.95

$11.00

$13.00

$14.00

$13.95

$11.00

$14.00

Market
Price

Market
Price

$20.95



Chilled, Peeled Gulf Shrimp served with Potato Salad & Cole Slaw

Shrimp Salad

Chopped fresh Shrimp with Celery, Mayonnaise & Special seasoning served on a Tomato Crown
with Potato Salad & Cole Slaw

Shrimp Salad Sandwich

Chopped fresh Shrimp with Celery, Mayonnaise & Special seasoning served on a Sesame Seed Bun
with choice of Potato Salad or Cole Slaw

Evom The Grill

All items served with your choice of Cole Slaw or Potato Salad

Cabbage Key Hamburger*
All Burgers Cooked to Medium

Make it a double
add

Grilled Mahi-Mahi Sandwich

Served on a Sesame Seed Bun

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Served on a Sesame Seed Bun

Grilled Reuben

Lean Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Cheese & 1000 Island on Rye

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Dessert

$20.95

$20.95

$18.50

$9.00

$19.95

$18.50

$18.95

$12.95



Try Our Highly Acclaimed Homemade Frozen Key Lime Pie with Whipped $7.95
Cream

A Refreshing Old Florida No Bake Recipe

Homemade Ice Cream Sandwich $9.95

Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwiched Between Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or seafood may increase your risk of

food-borne illness. Burgers will be cooked to well done per request

One Check per Table — Visa, MasterCard, American Express & Discover Accepted. We Do

Not Accept more than 2 Credit Cards per Transaction

Menu pricing subject to change without notice.



