

Lunch

11:15 AM – 3:00 PM, Mon-Fri 11:15 AM – 4:00 PM, Sat-Sun

Something Before

1/2 Lb. of Hot or Cold Gulf Shrimp in the Shell Served with Cocktail Sauce	\$20.95
Served With Cockidit Sauce	
1/4 Lb. of Chilled Smoked Salmon	\$16.95
Served with Dill Horseradish Sauce	
Gulf Stone Crab Claw Appetizer	Market Price
1 lb. Served with Spicy Mustard Sauce & Drawn Butter	
Black Beans & Rice	Cup \$9.25
Our Own Famous Recipe served with Pico de Gallo	
Clam Chowder	Cup \$9.25
Traditional Chowder served with crackers	Bowl 10.50

Salads

Mixed Green Salad \$14.95

Fresh Lettuce, Grated Carrots, Red Onions, Black Beans & Tomato Wedges served with our Homemade Tropical Honey Dijon Citrus Vinaigrette Dressing

Add to the Above Salad:	
Grilled Chicken	\$11.00
Shrimp	\$13.00
Grilled Mahi-Mahi	\$14.00
Black Beans & Rice Our Famous Black Beans & Rice served with a side of Pico de Gallo	\$13.95
Add Blackened Chicken	\$11.00
Add Blackened Mahi-Mahi	\$14.00

Stone Crab Claws

Seasonal October 15th to May 1st

Fresh Gulf Stone Crab Claw Lunch	Market
1 Lb. Served with Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Spicy Mustard Sauce & Drawn Butter	Price
Islander for Two 1/2 Lb. of Peel & Eat Shrimp & 1 Lb. of Fresh Stone Crab Claws Served with Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Spicy Mustard Sauce & Drawn Butter	Market Price

shrimp

Shrimp Deluxe \$20.95

Shrimp Salad	\$20.95
Chopped fresh Shrimp with Celery, Mayonnaise & Special seasoning served on a Tomato Crown with Potato Salad & Cole Slaw	
Shrimp Salad Sandwich	\$20.95
Chopped fresh Shrimp with Celery, Mayonnaise & Special seasoning served on a Sesame Seed Bun with choice of Potato Salad or Cole Slaw	

From The Grill

All items served with your choice of Cole Slaw or Potato Salad

Cabbage Key Hamburger*	\$18.50
All Burgers Cooked to Medium	
Make it a double	\$9.00
add	
Grilled Mahi-Mahi Sandwich	\$19.95
Served on a Sesame Seed Bun	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$18.50
Served on a Sesame Seed Bun	
Grilled Reuben	\$18.95
Lean Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Cheese & 1000 Island on Rye	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$12.95

Try Our Highly Acclaimed Homemade Frozen Key Lime Pie with Whipped Cream

\$7.95

A Refreshing Old Florida No Bake Recipe

Homemade Ice Cream Sandwich

\$9.95

Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwiched Between Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or seafood may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Burgers will be cooked to well done per request

One Check per Table – Visa, MasterCard, American Express & Discover Accepted. We Do Not Accept more than 2 Credit Cards per Transaction

Menu pricing subject to change without notice.